3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

.0P Token

foxytoken

AAVE ((0%$144.61)

PendIe.

Optimism. OP

FOXYTOKEN

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken

.lat

OPTIMISM
Oxf9b61bf3f53d9edaf98abcf74ddad2258e374571

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 C

10.000000000000000000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

550.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendle

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/optimisam

14,500.000000000000000000 om)

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 4

. lat
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xf9b61bf3f53d9edaf98abcf74ddad2258e374571

Token

op.li

Event

ode.xyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

Event

BLOCKAID WARNING!
Event

FoxyToken

# Date & time

1 2024-09-18
05:25:01

2 2024-09-16
03:32:07

3 2024-08-22
11:15:29

4 2024-08-19
08:28:15

Balance
op.li

Event

MODE airdrop @ airdrop-mode.xyz

com/nxepl4oe
Event

Event

.com/tmpdsoou)

Event

7f)

Transaction Id

0x969926225f2ad747f786

e50b9572caab89cs51chféd

efa21720daaaf?2cd9984f

0x4a2a91e511960731c018f

020e5b2d5c16dd18be4112

8da420caa4lclb6a44997d4

0x25e06e0053c0dleSebc4

50290e958e8c6a279d6016

72afeed8b2dd63318ebbeld

Oxfelc30c0de3b656d8e76a

b5655d17a9764576a83des

27288f0ab02fcd9f2941d3

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/optim

isam

+ 10.000000000000000
000 Claim on
aave.claiming.icu

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x969926225f2ad747f786e50b9572caa689c51cbf6de0a21720daaaf92cd9984f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x969926225f2ad747f786e50b9572caa689c51cbf6de0a21720daaaf92cd9984f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x969926225f2ad747f786e50b9572caa689c51cbf6de0a21720daaaf92cd9984f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4aa91e511960731c018f020e5b2d5c16dd18be41128da420caa41c16a44997d4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4aa91e511960731c018f020e5b2d5c16dd18be41128da420caa41c16a44997d4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4aa91e511960731c018f020e5b2d5c16dd18be41128da420caa41c16a44997d4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e06e0053c0d1e5e6c450290e958e8c6a279d601672afeed8b2dd63318ebbe0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e06e0053c0d1e5e6c450290e958e8c6a279d601672afeed8b2dd63318ebbe0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25e06e0053c0d1e5e6c450290e958e8c6a279d601672afeed8b2dd63318ebbe0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe0c30c0de3656d8e76ab5655d17a9764576a83de527288f0ab02fcd9f2941d3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe0c30c0de3656d8e76ab5655d17a9764576a83de527288f0ab02fcd9f2941d3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfe0c30c0de3656d8e76ab5655d17a9764576a83de527288f0ab02fcd9f2941d3

Date & time

2024-08-18
10:02:25

2024-08-13
07:59:25

2024-08-11
09:44:21

2024-07-29
05:55:59

2024-07-26
05:56:51

Date & time

2024-10-09
07:47:03

2024-08-27
09:16:23

Transaction Id

Ox588fc543240d0feB767b

93165f3eldbe2e870fa%as

6268dc8%4albc704a2b7ea

0x92e4a07011d42e55978d3

64d6bc3c98c9f2f4lbbSeld

f0d264efde9317f848aeel

Ox1ff3944af086e94a53el

337c0fccaa76f54370279%a

ea979b8ce?37d769a2804e

0x12c9f535cha8776el77a

935dd6d387eb209330957f

Ca446d28h8767f0ab0f731

0xd07121543dfe92113916

042c76babeb4d468d90ef0

S5f7e7badcS5342fb744ddS7

Transaction Id

OxcaBlc415524c637f8ebd

2abe22el15c5%9ae%e7¢c52c?2

3ef20df2f02767993dcede

0x5090a8f71d392128c%d1

04610c11d3c77775ad02b8

230002f5e787507eb33c74

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.00000000000
0000000 C

550.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/pendl
e

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount

+ 1 1ETH VOUCHER AT

[ t.ly/keth ]

+ 1 .lat
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x588fc543240d0fe0767b93165f3e1dbe2e870fa9a56268dc894a1bc704a2b7ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x588fc543240d0fe0767b93165f3e1dbe2e870fa9a56268dc894a1bc704a2b7ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x588fc543240d0fe0767b93165f3e1dbe2e870fa9a56268dc894a1bc704a2b7ea
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e4a07011d42e55978d364d6bc3c98c9f2f41bb5e0f0d264efde9317f848aee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e4a07011d42e55978d364d6bc3c98c9f2f41bb5e0f0d264efde9317f848aee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e4a07011d42e55978d364d6bc3c98c9f2f41bb5e0f0d264efde9317f848aee3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ff3944af086e94a53e1337c0fccaa76f54370279aea979b8ce937d769a2804e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ff3944af086e94a53e1337c0fccaa76f54370279aea979b8ce937d769a2804e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1ff3944af086e94a53e1337c0fccaa76f54370279aea979b8ce937d769a2804e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x12c9f535cba8776e177a935dd6d387eb209330957fca446d28b8767f0a00f731
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x12c9f535cba8776e177a935dd6d387eb209330957fca446d28b8767f0a00f731
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x12c9f535cba8776e177a935dd6d387eb209330957fca446d28b8767f0a00f731
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd07121543dfe92113916042c76babeb4d468d90ef05f7e7badc5342fb744dd57
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd07121543dfe92113916042c76babeb4d468d90ef05f7e7badc5342fb744dd57
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd07121543dfe92113916042c76babeb4d468d90ef05f7e7badc5342fb744dd57
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xca01c415524c637f8ebd2abe22e15c59ae9e7c52c23ef20df2f02767993dcede
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xca01c415524c637f8ebd2abe22e15c59ae9e7c52c23ef20df2f02767993dcede
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xca01c415524c637f8ebd2abe22e15c59ae9e7c52c23ef20df2f02767993dcede
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5090a8f71d392128c9d104610c11d3c77775ad02b8230002f5e787507eb33c74
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5090a8f71d392128c9d104610c11d3c77775ad02b8230002f5e787507eb33c74
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5090a8f71d392128c9d104610c11d3c77775ad02b8230002f5e787507eb33c74

10

11

Date & time

2024-08-24
07:43:49

2024-08-22
11:15:25

2024-08-22
11:15:23

2024-08-21
17:48:17

2024-08-20
17:51:01

2024-08-20
17:50:49

2024-08-19
08:29:17

2024-08-18
10:02:49

2024-08-18
10:02:17

Transaction Id

Oxb416a8af4180999ca388

d602724a8a117362326ecl

250a18f3bh870d64e41d138

0x69%9a0a2beab41a68b7c?

4da9bcaall3eebd69812771

fe266d966e5a618c5%b4b4

0x19bbd5f6daeb5ef99ac?

313a591685aa8a%94fc201e

15a3a80a0f43021044eebhe

Oxc3f66d13e78dd929508cf

38df4f81clleald763bccs8

60a91bdd2520d3e23e3321

Ox6d%9acalb4b60db998555

827d34892494ddb134303¢c

a84fche270223628891bca

0x25d015ab2al6b75c4e80

aaa29596aa%ecd47b32128

f31af89d3b03db275edasdl

Ox7763b31f537f02c710b9

f6c3ch5880a50c1b364bf8

0f94d77db2d96flaccsé3a

Ox5ebe2aald3f0685f13d9

c9a3fcOffb05d54957Fec8

4abal3c27ab5d2ct861ab69f

0x052h31865be95b3fbcéd

74d40802d8a07dfe8005d8

c7ab033449123ebl15d2afc

Amount

+ 1 op.li

+ 1 7f)

+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 .lat

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event

+ 1 Event
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb416a8af4180999ca388d602724a8a117362326ec1250a18f3b870d64e41d138
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb416a8af4180999ca388d602724a8a117362326ec1250a18f3b870d64e41d138
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb416a8af4180999ca388d602724a8a117362326ec1250a18f3b870d64e41d138
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x699a0a2beab41a68b7c94da9bcaa13ee6d69812771fe266d966e5a618c59b4b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x699a0a2beab41a68b7c94da9bcaa13ee6d69812771fe266d966e5a618c59b4b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x699a0a2beab41a68b7c94da9bcaa13ee6d69812771fe266d966e5a618c59b4b4
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19bbd5f6dae65ef99ac2313a591685aa8a94fc201e15a3a80a0f43021044eebe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19bbd5f6dae65ef99ac2313a591685aa8a94fc201e15a3a80a0f43021044eebe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x19bbd5f6dae65ef99ac2313a591685aa8a94fc201e15a3a80a0f43021044eebe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc3f66d13e78dd99508cf38df4f81c11ea0d763bcc860a91bdd2520d3e23e3321
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc3f66d13e78dd99508cf38df4f81c11ea0d763bcc860a91bdd2520d3e23e3321
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc3f66d13e78dd99508cf38df4f81c11ea0d763bcc860a91bdd2520d3e23e3321
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d9aca1b4b60db998555827d34892494ddb134303ca84fcbe270223628891bca
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d9aca1b4b60db998555827d34892494ddb134303ca84fcbe270223628891bca
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6d9aca1b4b60db998555827d34892494ddb134303ca84fcbe270223628891bca
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25d015ab2a16b75c4e80aaa29596aa9ecd47b32128f31af89d3b03db275eda61
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25d015ab2a16b75c4e80aaa29596aa9ecd47b32128f31af89d3b03db275eda61
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x25d015ab2a16b75c4e80aaa29596aa9ecd47b32128f31af89d3b03db275eda61
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7763b31f537f02c710b9f6c3cb5880a50c1b364bf80f94d77db2d96f1acc563a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e6e2aa0d3f0685f13d9c9a3fc0ffb05d54957fec84a6a3c27ab5d2cf861a69f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e6e2aa0d3f0685f13d9c9a3fc0ffb05d54957fec84a6a3c27ab5d2cf861a69f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e6e2aa0d3f0685f13d9c9a3fc0ffb05d54957fec84a6a3c27ab5d2cf861a69f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x052b31865be95b3fbc6d74d40802d8a07dfe8005d8c7ab033449123eb15d2afc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x052b31865be95b3fbc6d74d40802d8a07dfe8005d8c7ab033449123eb15d2afc
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x052b31865be95b3fbc6d74d40802d8a07dfe8005d8c7ab033449123eb15d2afc

12

13

Date & time

2024-08-18
10:01:35

2024-07-29
05:56:09

Transaction Id

0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec

229fd4384al1127ae8abc3?

4a7302d1650643e812a%4c

0x78ad0f63676b1662504F

e03b6afeefleebehb69655df

d09a3b3c5fach6471f5a91

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
airdrop-mode.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78ad0f63676b1662504fe036afeef0ee6eb69655dfd09a3b3c5facb6471f5a91
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78ad0f63676b1662504fe036afeef0ee6eb69655dfd09a3b3c5facb6471f5a91
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x78ad0f63676b1662504fe036afeef0ee6eb69655dfd09a3b3c5facb6471f5a91

